
ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL ATHLETIC TEAM SCHEDULE 2018-2019

SPORT: SOCCER President:

LEVEL:(V, JV, or JR.H) 8th Grade School Colors:

HEAD COACH: Zach Kidder Mascot:

ASSISTANTS: Blake Sellers
(separate with commas)

OPPONENT EVENT VENUE TIME

Sat. Nov. 3 Rummel(9th) Scrimmage Hunter Stadium 10:00

Sat. Nov. 10 Inter Squad Scrimmage Hunter Stadium 9:30

Sat. Nov. 17 Brother Martin Hunter Stadium 10:00

Tues. Nov. 27 MJH Hunter Stadium 5:30

Thurs. Nov. 29 FJH Hunter Stadium 6:00

Sat. Dec. 8 Jesuit Hunter Stadium 11:00

Sat. Dec. 15  ED White Brother Martin Tourney BMHS 10:00

Sat. Dec. 15 Mandeville JH Brother Martin Tourney BMHS 12:00

Sat. Dec. 15 Holy Cross Brother Martin Tourney BMHS 2:00

Sat. Dec. 15 final game TBD Brother Martin Tourney BMHS 3:30

Thurs. Dec. 20 MJH Skipper Stadium 5:30

Sat. Jan. 5 Brother Martin BMHS 10:00

Sat. Jan. 12 TBD SPS 8th grade trny Hunter Stadium TBD

Sat. Jan. 12 TBD SPS 8th grade trny Hunter Stadium TBD

Sat. Jan. 19 TBD SPS 9th grade trny Hunter Stadium TBD

Sat. Jan. 19 TBD SPS 9th grade trny Hunter Stadium TBD

Sat. Jan. 26 Jesuit Jack Ryan Stadium TBD

Bro. Ray Bulliard

Royal Blue and Gold

Wolves

DATE

1 12/11/2018


